8-34 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
8
Serial D
evice Servers  >
N
Port®
 IA5000 Series
Serial-to-Ethernet Solutions

 IA5000 Series
8
Ordering Information
NPort® IA5150: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseT(X) ports (RJ45 connectors, single IP)
NPort® IA5150-T: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseT(X) ports (RJ45 connectors, single IP), wide temperature (-40 to 75°C)
NPort® IA5150I: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseT(X) ports (RJ45 connectors, single IP) and 2 KV optical isolation
NPort® IA5150I-T: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseT(X) ports (RJ45 connectors, single IP) and 2 KV optical isolation, wide
temperature (-40 to 75°C)
NPort® IA5150-M-SC: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseF(X) multi-mode fi ber (SC connectors) ports
NPort® IA5150-M-SC-T: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseF(X) multi-mode fi ber (SC connectors) ports, wide temperature
(-40 to 75°C)
NPort® IA5150I-M-SC: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseF(X) multi-mode fi ber (SC connectors) ports and 2 KV optical
isolation
NPort® IA5150I-M-SC-T: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseF(X) multi-mode fi ber (SC connectors) ports and 2 KV optical
isolation, wide temperature (-40 to 75°C)
NPort® IA5150-S-SC: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseF(X) single-mode fi ber (SC connectors) ports
NPort® IA5150-S-SC-T: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseF(X) single-mode fi ber (SC connectors) ports, wide temperature
(-40 to 75°C)
NPort® IA5150I-S-SC: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseF(X) single-mode fi ber (SC connectors) ports and 2 KV optical
isolation
NPort® IA5150I-S-SC-T: 1-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseF(X) single-mode fi ber (SC connectors) ports and 2 KV optical
isolation, wide temperature (-40 to 75°C)
NPort® IA5250: 2-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseT(X) ports (RJ45 connectors, single IP)
NPort® IA5250-T: 2-port RS-232/422/485 device server with 2 10/100BaseT(X) ports (RJ45 connectors, single IP), wide temperature (-40 to 75°C)
Package Checklist